Hook-Up Wire Brochure
alphawire.com  |  1-800-52-ALPHA2
The broad range of hook-up wire from Alpha
Wire means you will find the wire exactly
suited to your application—whether it’s as
straightforward as a control cabinet in a
protected environment or as specialized as
a machine tool on the factory floor, a high

19
Hook-Up Wire Kits
How to Order Alpha Hook-Up Wire
Alpha’s hook-up
wire kits contain an
assortment of 100 ft
(30.5 m) spools
of hook-up wire suitable
for military or UL/CSA
applications. These kits
have been designed
for use by technicians,
engineers,
and designers in the
R&D lab or maintenance
shop. Each kit contains
a stripping tool and
five spools of hook-up
wire in a unique, rack-
mounted, transparent
dispensing tube. The
tube and rack system
keeps hook-up wire
neat, clean,
and conveniently
at hand.
•	 -40°C to +80°C (HU-KIT-10, 30)
•	 -40°C to +105°C (HU-KIT-20, 40)
The following applies to our
most popular hook-up wires.
BK Black GY Green/Yellow SL Slate YL Yellow
BL Blue OR Orange VI Violet
BR Brown PK Pink WH White
GR Green RD Red YG Yellow/Green
005 100 ft
001 1000 ft
013 5000 ft
Example:
3070 BK001 = Part No. 3070 with black insulation in a 100-foot put-up.
Note: See the wire’s Product Specification for complete range of color
choices. Product Specifications are available at www.alphawire.com.
1.  Start with the base part number for the product.
2.  Add the insulation color code. The most common choices are:
3.  Add the put-up code for the desire length. The most common choices are:
1000 V (HU-KIT-10, 30) 300 V (HU-KIT-20, 40)
•	 Stranded tinned copper conductor
•	 Color-coded PVC insulation
Availability
•	 1 box
BK Black GY Green/Yellow SL Slate YL Yellow
BL Blue OR Orange VI Violet
BR Brown PK Pink WH White
GR Green RD Red YG Yellow/Green
005 100 ft
001 1000 ft
013 5000 ft
Example:
3070 BK001 = Part No. 3070 with black insulation in a 100-foot put-up.
Note: See the wire’s Product Specification for complete range of color
choices. Product Specifications are available at www.alphawire.com.
1.  Start with the base part number for the product.
2.  Add the insulation color code. The most common choices are:
3.  Add the put-up code for the desire length. The most common choices are:
The cables you trust.